Gilead Sciences, Inc.
Payments to Trade Associations
January — December 2017

Trade Association

Association of Washington Business

Biotechnology Industry Organization

California Life Sciences Association

Chamber of Commerce of the USA

Chamber of Commerce of the USA (U.S. - India BC)
Chamber of Commerce of the USA (U.S. -Egypt BC)
Chamber of Commerce of the USA (U.S. Japan BC)
Chamber of Commerce of the USA (U.S.-GCC Bus Initiative)
Chamber of Commerce of the USA (U.S.-Pakistan BC)
Chamber of Commerce of the USA (US Africa Business Center)
MassBio

Silicon Valley Leadership Group

USA India Chamber of Commerce

Non Deductable Portion

2,250.00
422,161.00
105,340.00

21,500.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

6,250.00

2,500.00

6,250.00

10,164.00

2,200.00

5,000.00

wlrnuvuvoeoovouununnuvnnon

587,865.00
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